QUOTATION / ESTIMATE



QUOTE No: Quote Date: January 6, 2017

TO: Indian River County Utilities

CONTACT: Steve. Bush PHONE: 772-216-1873 FAX : EMAIL :

SCOPE OF WORK

ITEM		Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extension
1	6" PVC WM	865	LF	\$6.00	\$5,190.00
2	6" Directional Bore	90	LF	\$38.85	\$3,496.50
3	2" PE Watermain	80	LF	\$4.80	\$384.00
4	2" Directional Bore (services)	160	LF	\$33.35	\$5,336.00
5	6" Bell Restraints	2	Ea	\$60.00	\$120.00
6	8" Gate Valve	1	Ea	\$160.00	\$160.00
7	Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	MJ Fittings	1	Ton	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
9	8X6 Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	Ea	\$900.00	\$900.00
10	Single Short Water Service	1	Ea	\$300.00	\$300.00
11	Double Short Water Service	3	Ea	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
12	Single Long Water Service	4	Ea	\$425.00	\$1,700.00
13	Double Long Water Service	2	Ea	\$450.00	\$900.00
14	Pig Lines, Flush & Pressure Test	1035	LF	\$1.50	\$1,552.50
15	Pot Holes	15	Ea	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
16	Temporary Jumper Assembly	1	Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00
17	Bacti Samples	4	Ea	\$150.00	\$600.00
18	Install Sample Points	4	Ea	\$275.00	\$1,100.00
19	Lawn Restoration	577	Sy	\$2.25	\$1,298.25
20	Record Drawings	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		SUB-TOTAL =			\$35,437.25
21	Mobilization	1	LS	\$3,543.73	\$3,543.73
	Contingency	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
				TOTAL =	\$41,480.98